2:00

2:10

2:15

2:45

2:55

3:20

3:25

3:30

Everett Public Schools CTE General Advisory Council
Educational Service Center, C-1
April 13,2012
2:00 —3:30 p.m.

Welcome & Introductions

Minutes from March 9" meeting

Review / Take Away

e District Strategic Plan

e Pathways to Prosperity

e District STEM Board Report
e District STEM Work Plan

Legislative / Senate Update on Education

National Career Readiness Certificate (NCRC) - handout

Other?

e Everett Public Schools STEM Symposium (Aug 22 & 23)

Future Meeting Dates

Adjourn



