Everett Public Schools CTE General Advisory Council

Educational Service Center, C-1 April 13, 2012 2:00 – 3:30 p.m.

2:00	Welcome & Introductions
2:10	Minutes from March 9th meeting
2:15	 Review / Take Away District Strategic Plan Pathways to Prosperity District STEM Board Report District STEM Work Plan
2:45	Legislative / Senate Update on Education
2:55	National Career Readiness Certificate (NCRC) - handout
3:20	Other? • Everett Public Schools STEM Symposium (Aug 22 & 23)
3:25	Future Meeting Dates
3:30	Adjourn